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RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Insanity Trail Run

Pico da Bandeira

Categoria: 27-FEM-OVER-55

Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo
RINA DA ROCHA FAVARO COUTINHO 1 07:03:35.011

Categoria: 27-FEM-SUB-30

Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo

LINABEL IRAMAIA PIMENTEL ARAUJO 1 04:19:58.027
NOEMIA BRITO 1 05:06:33.378
JOICE DE JESUS MARQUES 1 07:24:40.340
RAFAELLA ALVES LUNGUINHO 0 00:00:00.000

Categoria: 27-FEM-SUB-45

Nome do Atleta \' Tempo

KATIA OLIVEIRA RAMOS 1 04:14:15.872
LEILANE MERELES CERRI SPEROTO 1 04:55:07.870
Maria José Meire Silva Bergamashi 1 05:07:26.967
VANESSA DA SILVA GOMES 1 05:07:41.444
KELLEN LUDOVICO 1 05:10:59.852
MAYARA GOMES SOBREIRO GRECCO 1 05:20:49.356
MICHELI SOSSAI SPADETO 1 05:47:18.194
PATRICIA APARECIDA SANTANA GONCALVE 1 05:50:08.999
GISELI CAPELINI 1 05:57:04.063
Carla da silva Fernandes 1 05:59:06.474
MICHELLE DE SOUZA GOMES 1 06:16:23.667
LIVIA LIMA DOS REIS 1 06:19:22.124
Vanessa Camila Tomaz 1 06:37:47.948
PEDRITA CARVALHO PASSEBON 1 06:53:04.728
ELIZETE APARECIDA MOL TAVARES 0  00:00:00.000
TATIANA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES 0  00:00:00.000
GISELLE VILLA FLOR BRUNORO 0  00:00:00.000

Categoria: 27-FEM-SUB-55

Nome do Atleta V Tempo

TATIANE DE PAULA PINTO 1 05:27:50.504
EDILEUZA DE FATIMA 1 05:29:42.100
LUCIANA MOURA VALLE 1 05:36:49.010
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RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Insanity Trail Run

Pico da Bandeira

Categoria: 27-FEM-SUB-55

Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo

ANA BEATRIZ MOURAO CARVALHAES 1 06:01:57.358
VANESSA GONCALVES RAMOS 1 06:05:32.369
ADAHIR CRISTINA MOLL QUITETE DE MOR 1 06:59:46.272

Categoria: 27-MAS-JUV-18-20

Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo
RAPHAEL CARNEIRO 1 04:21:44.740

Categoria: 27-MAS-JUV-21-23

Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo
IAGO FERREIRA CORREIA 1 03:36:52.117
JOAO MARCOS DA SILVA OLIVEIRA MORAI 1 06:18:03.013

Categoria: 27-MAS-OVER-55

Nome do Atleta V Tempo

RHELMAN ROSSANO URZEDO QUEIROZ 1 04:14:27.353
SILVERIO FALCHETTO 1 04:19:23.297
FAUSTO BARREIROS PEREIRA 1 05:07:20.923
TARCIZO VENTURINI 1 05:11:43.855
SERGIO TURRA 1 05:14:15.034
ANTONIO BRAGA 1 05:19:05.723
EDENILSON BITENCOURT MONTEIRO 1 05:49:03.011
WAGNER MACHADO LUCHI 1 05:49:03.764
ANTONIO CARLOS FALCHETTO 1 05:56:53.464
JOAO JOSE SALLES RAMOS 1 06:00:06.787
JOSUE BENVINDO DE SOUZA 1 06:17:34.705
RAUL JOSE CESCA 1 06:22:35.057
LAURENILDO FRANCISCO COSTA 1 06:54:47.674
RONALDO COUTO 1 07:23:37.223
MANOEL FRANCISCO DA CONCEICAO PEREI 1 07:24:39.100
RICARDO VIANNA 0 00:00:00.000
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Pico da Bandeira

Insanity Trail Run

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Categoria: 27-MAS-SUB-30

Nome do Atleta

CAIO BRAGA CARNEIRO

RAFAEL MOREIRA DA CRUZ SILVA
NATA VALERIANO DA SILVA

LUCAS LOURENCO NASCIMENTO
MATEUS TAULOIS BRAGA
WELLINGTON RUBEN ABREU KLEM
PEDRO GARCIA MONTEIRO
RAFAEL AQUINO LEAL

NATAN SIAN DAS NEVES

\Y

Tempo
03:25:39.982
03:31:49.569
03:33:06.863
03:51:47.868
04:05:35.128
05:15:38.118
05:40:27.979
05:52:44.341
06:45:37.375

Categoria: 27-MAS-SUB-45

Nome do Atleta

AMAURI CESAR RODRIGUES

RAFAEL AUGUSTO GOMES

PEDRO MIRANDA ROLIM

LUIS NEI RESENDE

CICINHO FORMIGA

EDUARDO ALMEIDA DE SOUZA

LUIS HENRIQUE OHDE

JONATHAN PHILIPPE DABIEN DA SILVA
JEAN MARCELO VIRMOND

TIAGO RONCHETI THOMAZ

RAUL SANTOS GONCALVES

FELIPE SALZER E SILVA

GABRIEL COMARELLA PAGOTTO
FERNANDO WOLLERTT DE FRANCA
EMANUEL KARL FEIHRMANN GALAFASSI
MATHEUS LUIZ POLONINE DA SILVA
EDUARDO DOMINGOS GRECCO

BRUNO COLECTO DE ARAUJO PINHEIRO
ANTONIO CARLOS FERREIRA FELISBERTO
ANDRE STEFANON NEVES PIAZZINI
RAPHAEL STEFANON NEVES PIAZZINI
VINICIUS ANDRADE MALACARNE
BENEVALDO ROSA SILVA

BERNARD GRAZZIOTT!I

FELIPE FURTADO DA SILVA
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Tempo
03:26:55.982
03:43:00.397
03:47:18.264
03:49:58.322
03:50:31.910
03:56:00.320
04:06:45.715
04:10:52.323
04:13:40.735
04:14:51.103
04:15:06.246
04:15:20.976
04:15:57.530
04:16:45.190
04:19:01.341
04:24:25.045
04:25:18.412
04:32:35.146
04:39:36.733
04:44:13.539
04:44:15.244
04:49:51.818
04:53:16.857
04:53:26.270
04:55:39.994
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Pico da Bandeira

Insanity Trail Run

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Categoria: 27-MAS-SUB-45

Nome do Atleta

LUCAS LOURENCO

ANDRE MORAES BOSSOIS
ALESSANDRO RIBEIRO ALVES
MARCELO TEIXEIRA BALBI DA SILVA
FABRICIO ASSIS DA SILVA

MARCELO ROSA VASCONCELLOS BARROS

LEANDRO SOUSA DA SILVA
FRANCISCO DIONEI PEREIRA
EDSON MONTMOR SILVA
CARLOS DIEGO NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
GERMANO BUTTERS
HENRIQUE FERREIRA BASTOS
ERIK HELD NEUBERGER
DHIEGO RIBEIRO

THIAGO SOARES NASCIMENTO
LUCAS RENAN BARBOSA
RENAN LOPES

THIAGO ALVES MAGALHAES
LUCAS AGUIAR TEIXEIRA
VICTOR BRAVIN MELLO

DANIEL CANNY

HALEN DE ALENCAR VIENA RODRIGUES
BRUNO BREDA ROSARIO
DOUGLAS FERNANDES GOIS
GEISON LADISLAU AMORIM
DIOGO SANTOS ZARDO

EUDES VIANA ROSA

ALAN SOUZA DA SILVA
ERNANDES SILVA DOS SANTOS
RAMON VIEIRA E SILVA

JOSE VIRGINIO DE MORAIS
SANDRO JOSE DA SILVA
WARLEY DOS SANTOS SILVA
EDUARDO GOMES DA SILVA
PABLO HIGUCHI

LUCAS SCHEIDEGGER
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Tempo
04:56:53.228
05:02:03.120
05:05:02.867
05:07:18.033
05:07:21.979
05:10:20.861
05:11:09.216
05:25:58.974
05:28:39.972
05:30:01.121
05:30:43.407
05:31:07.587
05:33:14.332
05:34:52.070
05:38:59.722
05:41:41.896
05:47:49.535
05:48:08.863
05:52:44.508
06:00:06.666
06:15:32.643
06:29:56.324
06:34:02.034
06:36:19.496
06:48:43.625
06:48:54.497
06:53:04.947
07:02:31.123
07:06:35.378
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
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Pico da Bandeira

Insanity Trail Run

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Categoria: 27-MAS-SUB-55

Nome do Atleta

Ederson Nunes Silva

Vauber Areias

MARCIO RODRIGUES GABRIEL
RICARDO NUNES PEREIRA
ANDERSON DE ALMEIDA SORIA

EMILIO SANTANA PEREIRA

LEONARDO AURELIO OLIVEIRA TEIXEIRA
Cley Uliana

FABIO MAGALHAES CERA

CLAUDIO ALEXANDRE PEREIRA DO CARMO
Emerson F Bariani

NOCYMAR OLIVEIRA SILVEIRA

ANTONIO AUGUSTO DE SOUZA RUSSO
BRUCE AMIR DACIER LOBATO DE ALMEIDA
WAGNER COELHO DE OLIVEIRA
RAPHAEL ABREU SEPULCR

MARCIO GREVI PINHEIRO

FABIO LUIZ PESSOTTI

ROBISON FELICIANO ROCHA

SANDRO MIGUEL SOUZA DE LIMA
OTAVIO PINHEIRO DE LIMA PITTA FILHO
RONALDO DA SILVA CHAGAS

DENIS DE MORAES PERES

RODRIGO MALBAR MOSCON

ROGERIO RUI
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Tempo
03:36:52.116
03:38:38.885
03:48:30.963
04:06:21.421
04:20:46.476
04:37:13.419
05:07:02.946
05:07:52.692
05:17:38.400
05:21:58.293
05:35:56.001
05:47:51.179
05:48:07.826
06:01:55.433
06:07:13.144
06:20:44.272
06:29:17.618
06:38:52.073
06:38:52.616
06:45:56.901
06:49:38.893
07:14:36.707
08:02:34.030
10:12:32.187
00:00:00.000
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